Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic 0
Ceas Porumbei 0
Sincronizare : 0

imbarcati: 5
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| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

4 BENZING Live/

01

0820750F
0978643F
0882158F
0978641F
0966015F
0882196F
1397272F
0966022F
0760052F
0882178F
1397292F
1397271F
0882199F
0823071F
0823053F
0976826F
0966006F
0882162F
1397289F
0977833F
0977837F
0976809F
0823099F
0969484F
1027276M
1229546M
0966012M
0966051M
0978669M
0823090M
1229533M
1027265M
0526740M
1229532M
1027266M
0480163M
1027272M
0882180M
0823070M
1397287M

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

756876
45°

9.05.2025
9.05.2025
9.05.2025
2

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

8' N
15:34:07 GPS
15:34:07 +0
15:34:07 GPS
|Col. |Nr.inel
| | senzor
| SAPA |DA237016
| A |DB134D10
| SA | DA2372ARA
| SIPA |DBO3A55D
| SA |DB08142A
|IBSI |DA237161
| SA | DBOBB7D7
| BSA | DBOBB781
| SA | DB134CF6
IR |DA237116
| ST |DB134DO0OD
| SAPA |DB134B46
| BN | DBOBB786
|BSA |DB1346A0
| SA | DB134CC3
| BSA | DBOBB7A3
| SA |DB13467B
| A | DB134CDB
| AG |DB134D05
|APA |DB134D14
| SR | DBOBB7BB
| A | DB1346CD
| SA | DBOBB796
| ST |DB134681
| RPA | DBO813DF
| A | DBO813F9
| A |DB081415
| SA |DBO813F5
| SA |DB08142C
| A |DB08140D
| ST |DB081435
| A |DBO8142F
| SA | DB08143B
|[NPA |DB081426
|APA |DB081425
| SA |DB08143C
| AG | DBO813F8
| SIPA |DB081423
| SA |DB081432
| SA |DB081409
Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

09.05 15:
09.05 15:
09.05 15:
09.05 15:
09.05 15:
09.05 15:
09.05 16:
09.05 16:
09.05 16:
09.05 16:
09.05 16:
09.05 16:
09.05 16:
09.05 16:
09.05 16:

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:
| 09.05 16:

Versiune SW: RO-4.1
Antena Club

46797

Benzing 48907196 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

09, 05,2025 14225

Doborkazy Ioji
9" 22.3"

Serie ceas:

Autorizare: 80002040


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235192_1746804847.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

fil:

0
ei : 0
e : 0
ati: 5

0820735M
5025428M
0882190M
0977828M
0976843F
0977834M
0976848M
1146524M
0969491M
0976844M
0969494M
0976825M
0969495M
0823092M
0976818M
0976850M
0823065M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.1

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

:07 GPS
:07 +0
:07 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO813DE
| DBO813F2
| DBO3AS1A
| DBO3A553
| DBOBB798
| DBO3A53F
| DA2372F7
|DB081428
| DBO813FC
|DB08140C
|DB081414
|DB081433
| DBO813EA
| DB081430
|DB081420
|DB08142B
| DB081407

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

46797

Benzing 48907196 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

09, 05,2025 14225

SERVER

Doborkazy I?ji
E

21° 9" 22.3

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

245374
80002040

Pag.:

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235192_1746804847.pdf

